
lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

for Result of lntegrated Programme (5 years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) I

ics and Communication Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2024

candidates who appeared in lntegrated Programme (5 years, Bachelor
I Semester Electronics and Communication Engineering examination of

this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result (Award)

Sr. No. Code

1

2

3

4

5

o

7

8

Skills in English

Education

Calculus and Differential Equations

Physics

Energy Environmental Science

Solving and Programming using C

Practice

and Social Responsibility

Fathe/s Name

Md Shamim

Om Prakash

Ranjeet Singh

Rajesh Kumar

Mukesh Kumar

Abhinav Kumar Dikshit

Deepak Jain

HS|C101

HS|C103

MA|C101

PHtC101

cHtc101

cstc103

MEtC102

HSNClOl

SGPA

8.6429

8.7857

8.0238

7.9048

7.6667

Re. HS|C103 (End)

Sr. No.RollNo.

1 1241'19001

2 124119002

3 124119003

4 124119004

5 124119005

6 124119006

7 124119007

8 124119008

Md Wasim Akram

Hastimal

Aryan

Aryan

Harsh Rajput

Suhani Dikshit

Lavya Jain

W
Y,



I
10

11

12

12411

124119010

124119011

124119012

Abhay Vijay Patil Mjay

Nitesh

Srishti

Amod Yadav

Satyanarayan

AnilKumar

7.8810

7 7619

8.8571

Re. HS|C103 (End)

Allefforts been made to result after checking the
However, result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

(Examination)
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Date: 27-June-2025


